

30	2110092	TAIL COVER,DG-850	PA6+ GF33 BLACK	EA	1
20	2110209	HOUSING(RED),DG-850	PA6+ GF33 RED	EA	1
19	2110211	S/W KNOB(BLACK), DG-850	POM BLACK	EA	1
18	2110212	FAN GUIDE DG-850	PA6 +GF33 BLACK	EA	1
27	2110213	SWITCH ROD ASSY DG-850	ASSY	EA	1
25	2130919	DUST COVER DG-100B2	PBT GF30Percent	EA	1
	2131611	SIDE HANDLE, DGJ-100K	M8*25	EA	1
43	2201429	WHEEL WASHER(D14,D22.2) DG-180FB	ID14 SMF4040 10T	EA	1
10	2400013	+PAN HD TAP M4*25 ARGENT DG-850	M4*25 ARGENT	EA	4
1	2400014	+PAN HD TAP SCREW DG-850	M3*8 2TYPE YELLOW	EA	2
8	2400015	+PAN HD M/C S and SW M4*18	M4*18 ,SILVER	EA	1
47	2400016	+PAN HD M/C S and SW M4*10,DG-850	M4*10 ,SILVER	EA	1
14	2403047	HEX NUT, DG-100B	M6 TYPE2	EA	1
34	2404110	+PAN HD M/C SCREW M4*10, DG-100B	M4*10 COAT YELLOW	EA	3
4	2404352	+PAN HD M/C S and SW M4*12, DG-100B	M4*12 BLACK	EA	4
31	2405146	+PAN HD TAP S and PW M4*20, PDS2-10	M4 *20 BLACK 2 PB/W	EA	1
37	2405412	+PAN HD T/T-B M4*12, DG-150B	M4*12 BLACK 2TYPE	EA	1
6	2411818	SPRING, DG-100H	SWPA RIGHT L=8 φ0.65	EA	1
35	2412409	O-RING(C), DGJ-100K	φ45.4φ0.75 NBR	EA	1
29	2417210	BALL BEARING, DG-850	607 LLU TN9 A3 C3 V2 LA07(0.05-0.075g)	EA	1
13	2417347	NEEDLE BEARING, DG-100H	HK0709B 10.98MM	EA	1
39	2417918	BALL BEARING,DG-100B	6001 LLB V JR A3 C4/11 V2 L19,CW	EA	1
16	2417942	BALL BEARING, DG-100B	608 R LLH T TN9 C8/13 V2 L21,CW	EA	1
22	3004926	ARMATURE ASSY(220-240V),DG-1101C	D0.47*11=15T/N2=11T	EA	1
21	3010015	STATOR ASSY 220-240V ,DG-1102C	D0.60*95T	EA	1
48	3100024	WHEEL GUARD ASSY,DG-125E	125mm,NEW EN	EA	1
33	3110173	CORD ASSY(EXPORT) DG-851	220V ,H05RN-F,2C*1.0'2800	EA	1
50	3119257	CONST CONT ASSY(230V,50/60HZ),DG-1102C	230V,50/60HZ	EA	1
23	3149171	BRUSH HOLDER ASSY DG-850	DG-850	EA	2
	7729161	NAME PLATE(CE),DG-1102C	220-240V	EA	1
	7735327	BOX STICKER(CE),DG-1102C	220-240V	EA	2
	7738678	BRAND NAME LABEL, DG-1102C	PET	EA	1
	7740309	INSTRUCTION MANUAL(CE), DG-851	CE	EA	1
	7753312	COLOR BOX ASSY,DG-1100C	DG-1100C	EA	1
	7754795	BOX ASSY,DG-850	8SETS	EA	1